2/7/2026

BEST BET

BONUSBAL

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

KINGO

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

3
4

32

[¢)]

0o ouUhwWNE

10

aa b wN e

aa b~ wN

Spot Action
Ponnrt
Sales Winners
$10.00 $0.00
$20.00 $0.00
$30.00 $0.00
$10.00 $1.50
$20.00 $3.00
$30.00 $4.50
$200.00 $0.00
$200.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$9.00 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00
$21.00 $0.00
$16.25 $0.00
$16.25 $0.00
$190.00 $52.00
$190.00 $52.00
$38.00 $5.00
$38.00 $5.00
$100.00 $300.00
$28.00 $52.00
$10.00 $0.75
$32.00 $3.00
$27.00 $0.00
$13.00 $0.50
$12.00 $0.00
$100.00 $43.00
$322.00 $399.25
$1,112.60 $1,084.80
$977.50 $1,001.00
$42.50 $0.80
$23.75 $6.00
$41.25 $2.00
$2,197.60 $2,094.60
$95.00 $13.00
$132.50 $6.25
$56.25 $9.50
$23.75 $0.00
$307.50 $28.75
$3,362.35 $2,584.10

RR

Hold
$10.00
$20.00

$30.00
$8.50
$17.00

$25.50
$200.00

$200.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$2.00

$21.00
$16.25

$16.25
$138.00

$138.00
$33.00

$33.00
($200.00)
($24.00)
$9.25
$29.00
$27.00
$12.50
$12.00
$57.00

($77.25)
$27.80
($23.50)
$41.70
$17.75
$39.25

$103.00
$82.00
$126.25
$46.75
$23.75

$278.75

$778.25

ntOfSales
0.30
0.59

0.89
0.30
0.59

0.89
5.95

5.95
0.30

0.30
0.30
0.27
0.06

0.62
0.48

0.48
5.65

5.65
1.13

113
297
0.83
0.30
0.95
0.80
0.39
0.36
297

9.58
33.09
29.07

1.26

0.71

1.23

65.36
2.83
3.94
1.67
0.71

9.15

100.00

tedReturn

0.69
0.70

0.93
0.93

-0.02

-0.29

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.45

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.74
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.49

0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

ightedAve
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.06

0.01

0.02
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.02

0.17
0.15
0.01
0.00
0.01

0.02
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.55



