

**Spot Action
Report**

RR

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	3	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.30	0.69	0.00
	BEST BET	4	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.59	0.70	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	0.89		
	BONUSBAL	4	\$10.00	\$1.50	\$8.50	0.30	0.93	0.00
	BONUSBAL	6	\$20.00	\$3.00	\$17.00	0.59	0.93	0.01
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$30.00	\$4.50	\$25.50	0.89		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	5.95	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	5.95		
	EDGE S	32	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.30	-0.29	0.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.30		
	KINGO	4	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.30	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	0.27	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.06	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$21.00	\$0.00	\$21.00	0.62		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$16.25	\$0.00	\$16.25	0.48	0.45	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$16.25	\$0.00	\$16.25	0.48		
	PENNY	8	\$190.00	\$52.00	\$138.00	5.65	1.00	0.06
PENNY	Totals:		\$190.00	\$52.00	\$138.00	5.65		
	PENY	8	\$38.00	\$5.00	\$33.00	1.13	1.00	0.01
PENY	Totals:		\$38.00	\$5.00	\$33.00	1.13		
	Regular	1	\$100.00	\$300.00	(\$200.00)	2.97	0.75	0.02
	Regular	2	\$28.00	\$52.00	(\$24.00)	0.83	0.78	0.01
	Regular	3	\$10.00	\$0.75	\$9.25	0.30	0.76	0.00
	Regular	4	\$32.00	\$3.00	\$29.00	0.95	0.76	0.01
	Regular	5	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	0.80	0.72	0.01
	Regular	6	\$13.00	\$0.50	\$12.50	0.39	0.73	0.00
	Regular	8	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.36	0.74	0.00
	Regular	10	\$100.00	\$43.00	\$57.00	2.97	0.72	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$322.00	\$399.25	(\$77.25)	9.58		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$1,112.60	\$1,084.80	\$27.80	33.09	0.50	0.17
	SPOTLITE	2	\$977.50	\$1,001.00	(\$23.50)	29.07	0.53	0.15
	SPOTLITE	3	\$42.50	\$0.80	\$41.70	1.26	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$23.75	\$6.00	\$17.75	0.71	0.56	0.00
	SPOTLITE	5	\$41.25	\$2.00	\$39.25	1.23	0.49	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$2,197.60	\$2,094.60	\$103.00	65.36		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$95.00	\$13.00	\$82.00	2.83	0.53	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$132.50	\$6.25	\$126.25	3.94	0.58	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$56.25	\$9.50	\$46.75	1.67	0.56	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$23.75	\$0.00	\$23.75	0.71	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$307.50	\$28.75	\$278.75	9.15		
Grand Totals			\$3,362.35	\$2,584.10	\$778.25	100.00		0.55